NOVEMBER

Anonym

Birgitta Persson
Katarina Norrby Grimborg
G. Hasselblad
Anonym

Anna Helfer
Anonym

Cathrine Pettersson
Anonym

Anonym

Sarah Markkanen
Monicka Segersten
C.B

Pia Scott Axelsson
Annika

Anna-Lena Persson
Anonym

Anonym

Tove Andersson
Silvia

Emil Johansson
Danielle Bjork
Maria Ellholm
Anonym

Ronja Lennartsson
Gun Gabrielsson
Anonym

C. Linder Bertell
Helene Hellstenius
Anonym

Anonym

Breezy

Anonym

J

Susanne Brandell
Lasse o Sofi

Fam. Wingard Linderholm
Petra Andersson
Anonym

Birgitta Carlstedt
Stina Henriksson
Catrin Agnevik
Anonym

Evelynn Wystrale
Julia

Anna-Lena Olofsson

REDOVISNING DONATIONER

Meddelande

Cosmo
Cosmo
Cosmo
Cosmo

Cosmo
Cosmo
Cosmo

Till Cosmo
Cosmo

Till fina Cosmo
Cosmo
Cosmo
Cosmo
Cosmo
Cosmo
Cosmo

Cosmo
Cosmo
Cosmo
Cosmo
Cosmo
Cosmo
Cosmo
Cosmo
Cosmo
Cosmo
Cosmo
Cosmo
Cosmo
Cosmo
Cosmo
Cosmo
Cosmo
Cosmo
Cosmo
Cosmo
Till Cosmo
Cosmo
Cosmo
Cosmo
Cosmo
Drift
Cosmo
Cosmo

Kronor

100 kr
100 kr
500 kr
50 kr
200 kr
200 kr
100 kr
200 kr
300 kr
200 kr
100 kr
200 kr
100 kr
200 kr
150 kr
50 kr
100 kr
100 kr
200 kr
100 kr
100 kr
100 kr
200 kr
100 kr
100 kr
100 kr
100 kr
100 kr
100 kr
200 kr
200 kr
100 kr
100 kr
50 kr
100 kr
300 kr
400 kr
20 kr
50 kr
500 kr
150 kr
500 kr
50 kr
500 kr
100 kr
100 kr



Anonym

Helena Darenbo
Anna Persson
Jenny Mattila
Elina Holewa Chrona
Stella Giouftsis
Mikaela

Katarina Reinius
Mona Ohlsson
Anonym

Ida

Frida Zetterstrand
Marianne Astrém
Camilla Jonsson

E

A

Mikael Blomgren
Anonym

Marie Larsson
Ingela Andersson
Anonym

Anonym

Ulla Rutberg
Anonym

Stina

Felicia Andersson
Anonym

J

Mia Persson
Anonym
Anna-Lena Oscarsson
Fanny Blomé
Anonym

Anki Nilsson
Kenneth Skoglund
Jessica Sjogren
Anonym

Anonym

Anonym

Brigitte Larsen
B+F

Lovisa Westin
Nikita med vanner
Mats Sjoberg och Doris
Anna Helfer

G. Hasselblad
Marianne
Madelene Emilsson
Anonym

Siv-Britt och Leia

Cosmo
Cosmo
Cosmo
Cosmo
Cosmo
Cosmo
Cosmo
Cosmo
Cosmo
Cosmo

Cosmo
Cosmo
Cosmo
Cosmo
Cosmo
Cosmo
Cosmo
Cosmo
Cosmo
Cosmo

Cosmo
Cosmo
Cosmo
Cosmo

Cosmo
Cosmo
Cosmo
Cosmo
Cosmo

Gava, Hjalp
Gava
Gava

Gava
Gava

Gava

Gava

Kastrering
Kastrering
Kastrering
Kastrering

For s6tnos hundarna
Kastrering

50 kr
200 kr
400 kr
200 kr
100 kr
100 kr
100 kr
100 kr
200 kr
200 kr
100 kr

50 kr
300 kr
200 kr
100 kr

50 kr
100 kr
200 kr

50 kr
200 kr
100 kr
200 kr
500 kr
100 kr

50 kr
100 kr
200 kr
100 kr
100 kr
500 kr
300 kr
250 kr
100 kr

1 000 kr
1 000 kr
250 kr
300 kr
200 kr
100 kr
1 000 kr

40 kr
100 kr
100 kr
200 kr
500 kr
100 kr
100 kr
100 kr

75 kr
500 kr



Tina

Anonym
Anonym

M.A

Ella-Karin Blind
M.A

Irene Helander
Leia och Husse Kent
C. Sundqvist
Katerina Hronek
Fadderpengar
SUMMA

Kastrering 150 kr
Gava 50 kr
Kastrering 100 kr
200 kr

Kastrering 100 kr
200 kr

300 kr

Till vad som behovs 200 kr
Gava 100 kr
Gava 500 kr
5450 kr

26 285 kr



